UTTERN S57 MODEL YEAR 2015

Parts catalogue

Revision of history

8th of May 2015



UTTERN S57 MECHANICAL SYSTEMS

S57 BILGE PUMP SYSTEM

INT 1760963
PUMP BILGE SAHARA 500

INT 263954
HOSE CLAMP #10

INT 1692922
3/4" ID CORR PVC WATER HOSE

UTE 873642
3/4" THRU-HULL FITTING PLA




S57 COCKPIT DRAIN SYSTEM

INT 1692954

INT 123489

NT 1701237

INT 1701238

INT 1741022

HOSE PVC 1.5WHIT
HOSE CLAMP #24

THRU-HULL,PLAS100DEG LE

THRU-HULL,PLAS100DEG

THRU HULL, 1.5" STALON SC




S57 DRAINS CANVAS STORAGE

INT 1820545
CONNECTOR, 3/4" WHT T-HUL

INT 1692922

3/4" ID CORR PVC WATER HOSE
INT 2037135
THRU-HULL, INT 263954

PLAS SSCAP 3/4"S  HOSE CLAMP #10




S57 DASH DRAINS

T |
INT 124347 (
HOSE, PVC CLEAR 3/8"
- N — |
P——————

INT 1702191 INT 1702192
DRAIN FITTING 1/4"6MM NUT,JAM PLAS 1/2" FOR1702191

——INT 830976
COVER, CLAMP END 1/2"X.035"X.3

INT 830968
COVER, CLAMP END1/2"X.045"X.46

INT 123398
HOSE CLAMP #6




S57 FUEL SYSTEM

INT 263954
HOSE CLAMP #10

INT 2067367
TANK, FUEL 110L PETROL

INT 123778
HOSE, FUEL 5/8" TYPE Al ISO/CE

INT 2017535
HOSE, FUEL 1.5" ISO/SAE A

INT 1109313
GAS 1.5 DECK FILL FUEL SYSTEM

UTE 872989
FUEL TANK VENTS INT 1497452

TAPE FOAM NEOPRENE
INT 1978985

BRACKET, 268MM FUEL TANK

INT 1978962
TANK CLEAT 140

INT 256719
HOSE CLAMP #32



S57 FUEL COMPART VENTS

INT 1577949
HOSE, VENT/
BLOWER3" WHITE

INT 875391NR
VENTIL GRATE 100X200 WHITE

INT 875860MANCHON
PROTECTION
SLEEVEF/VENTIL



S57 STEERING SYSTEM

INT 2060626
EMBLEM,STEERING WHEEL CTR-1

UTE 877101
STEER. WHEEL FERARRA 800 BLACK STANDARD




UTTERN S57 ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS

S57 HULL ELECTRICAL

Q/S 859223A01
SENSOR-SPEED/TEMP TRANSOM




S57 DECK ELECTRICAL

INT 1691097
LIGHT, STERN 72" FOLDABLE

INT 1980720
PANEL, MAINSGBATTSW, 4 BR

QIS 808775
AT-9065-1 BATTERY BOX 13X

UTE 875119
ROUND BASE FOR POLE WHITE

INT 2086304
PANEL, BRAKER 10 SLOT S62

INT 875374
SIDELIGHTS SS 2 Mi

UTE 873748
SOCKET 12V ROUND FLUSH MOUNT

INT 2108721 HARNESS, MAIN S57

10



S57 STORAGE CONSOLE ELECTRICAL

¥

Q/S 8M0079880
+SPEEDO-80MPH WHT SGL ENG |

Q/S 8M0052870
GAUGE TRIM

Q/S8M6002359
+52MM BEZEL

Q/S 8M0052865
GAUGE FUEL LEVEL

Q/S 8590743
BEZEL - CHROME,OMEGA GAUGES

UTE 873748 Q/S 85931812
SOCKET 12V ROUND FLUSH JUNCTION BOX WEATHER CAP

11



UTE 871339 ACTUATOR NAV LIGHTF

INT 2041204 ACTUATOR ANCHOR LIGHT
UTE 873473 ACTUATOR BILGE PUMPR

UTE 873844 SWITCH COVER

INT 2093552 PANEL,SWITCH D/T 57 BLANK

UTE 871336
MAIN SWITCH ON/OF W/O PUSH

12



UTTERN S57 COMPONENT ASSEMBLY

S57 BOW STORAGE HATCH

INT S57LIDBOWPA
UTT S57 BOW STORAGE HATCH
* without floor

UTE 877499
LATCH FLUSH PULL

UTE 871250

13

HINGE 74X39 (2+2)



S57 STARBORD/PORT BOW STORAGE HATCH

INT S57LIDBOWPPA
UTT S57 PRT BOW STOR HATCH

UTE 871250
HINGE 74X39 (2+2)

INT S57LIDBOWSPA
UTT S57 STB BOW STOR HATCH

INT 634550
BRACKET MOUNT SS ANGLE2"1

INT 1074780
CYLINDER, GAS 40PSI 12

INT 634592

BRACKET MOUNT SS FLAT

INT 2112310
LATCH,DRAW SUS316 REV HANDLE

14



S57 BENCH SEAT HATCH

INT 634550

INT S57BENCHSTPA
UTT S57 BENCH SEAT HATCH L

UTE 871250
HINGE 74X39 (2+2)

UTE 877499
LATCH FLUSH PULL

INT 2041127
LATCH, COMPRESN FLUSH PULL

BRACKET MOUNT SS ANGLE2"1

INT 2072356

CYLINDER, GAS30PSI12.04"EX

INT 634592

BRACKET MOUNT SS FLAT

15



S57 CANVAS STORAGE HATCH

INT 879DEL434 UTT S57 CANVAS STOR HATCH LAM
INT 1039247 BUMPER, 3/4"DIA X 1/4"TH
—INT 1690487 STOP, MINI HOLDER RBR BLK

INT 2064444 WEBBING, NYLON 1"BLK

INT 875314 STRONG HINGE SS316-5

INT 1907894 CLIP, POLE STRG BLK
INT 1692956

SCREW, MACHINE #10-24X5/
INT 1040187
NUT, BBL #10-24 X3/8" FH

16



S57 PORT UP / LADDER CVR TRANSOM STORAGE HATCH

INT S57PRTUPHTPA
UTT S57 PRT UPPER TRANSOM HATCH
*without floor

INT S57LADERHTPA

INT 1692956
SCREW, MACHINE #10-24X5/

INT 1040187
NUT, BBL #10-24 X3/8" FH

INT 1690487
STOP, MINI HOLDER RBR BLK

17

UTT S57 PRT LADDER CVR HATCH
*without floor

INT 2014920
LATCH, PUSH TO CLOSE SS

UTE 871250
HINGE 74X39 (2+2)



S57 STARBORD UPPER TRANSOM HATCHES

INT 1692956
SCREW, MACHINE #10-24X5/

INT 1040187
NUT, BBL #10-24 X3/8" FH

18

INT S57STBUPHTPA
UTT S57 STB UPPER TRANSOM HATCH
*without floor

INT S57STBLWRHTPA
UTT S57 STB LOWER TRANSOM HATCH
*without floor

UTE 871250
HINGE 74X39 (2+2)



